Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"
Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 8 Boys, 50m Freestyle 9 - 15 years
09.11.2019 - 11:08 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 21
3 MOPO30B, Makcum 09 Kalocw 4 55.55
4 APO340B, Erop 09 CK" benblii Megeeab" 51.50
5 KOPBYT, borgaH 07 Csy 55.00
6 PATKEBWY, Tumyp 09 TUOP r.MuHck. 1:05.78
Heat 2 of 21
1 KNPEEB, Anekceli 08 Kpalocw 4 50.00
2 CUAEHKO, AnekcaHap 09 Mokcglowop 48.00
3 AHN®EP, Muxann 09 MokcaroLwop 48.00
4 NEBOHOBWUY, Anekceii 08 TLUOP r.MuHck. 46.85
5 WEPAKOB, Muxann 09 TUOP r.MuHck. 47.25
6 BPEVIBO, Erop 08 Kpocw 4 48.00
8 KOJTIATWH, NeaH 10 Swim-Minsk 51.00
Heat 3 of 21
1 BOHOAPOBWY, Anekceli 10 AKOCLL Ctonbupl 46.00
2 CEJIMUKNIA, Nropb 08 Kpalocw 4 45.00
3 XYAEHKO, Hukuta 09 CK" benblit Meaeeap" 45.00
4 BOPUNCKWVH, Bagnm 09 TUOP r.MuHck. 4451
5 CTPOIMW, MBaH 09 TUOP r.MuHck. 4457
6 BPAH®WU/IOB, Benusap 08  Kn "Brydk" 45.00
8 XATbKO, MaBen 09 TUOP r.MuHck. 46.64
Heat 4 of 21
1 KOBAJNEB, VnunaH 08 Hentyn 1 44.18
2 MAPXOMUYUIK, Bagmm 08 TUOP r.MuHck. 43.75
3 WATOB, AnekcaHap 09 Kn"brydx" 43.40
4 CKY[JHBbIV, MeaH 08 Mokcpglowop 43.00
5 TPULLYK, Anekceii 08 TUOP r.MuHck. 43.00
6 T'YKAWNO, Casenuii 08 TUOP r.MuHck. 43.71
7 KPACYUKWNW, Apocnas 10 Swim-Minsk 44.00
8 XYAEHKO, Unbs 09 CK" benbliit Megeeap" 44.50
Heat 5 of 21
1 KOPOTKEBWUY, Oner 08 Kn"brydx" 42.30
2 JIEBEAEB, Kupunn 09 TUOP r.MuHck. 41.32
3 WO, Crac 08 TUOP r.MuHck. 41.07
4 TONY4AH, Masen 09 Kalocw 4 41.00
5 3AMPUIrAEB, Hukuta 09 CK" benbiit Megeeapb” 41.00
6 BOJIbIXVH, Erop 07  Kn"brydx" 41.20
7 WHEK, Wropb 09 Mokcglowop 42.00
8 BE/IOB, AmuTpuia 08 Kpalocw 4 43.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

09.12.2019 10:50 - Page 1



Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"

Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 21

1 NYYEHOK, Nnbs

2 MAKAPEHKO, Erop

3 TPO®VMMOB, VBaH

4 BALLYK, Erop

5 POMAHOBWY, Makcum
6 AOAHACEHKO, Baanwm
7 NONYXVIH, ApTyp

8 LUENET, MartBeii

Heat 7 of 21
1 MOWMWK, AaHuun

2 NOreMHOBWY, Bnagncnas

3 BEJIOB, NnbA

4 AXPEMEHKO, Enuceii
5 BACW/IbEB, Bnagucnas
6 ObIWKAHT, KOHCTaHTWH
7 BYKATbIN, Bnagncnas
8 MEABE/CKWN, ApTém

Heat 8 of 21

1 MATHOLWEHKO, AHgpeii
3 KOCTEHKO, AHgpeii

4 TIPEOKO, Nnbsa

5 KNCEJIb, ApTém

6 AHYLWKEBWY, ApTém
7 BYPTbI/b, Unbs

8 APXUIEL,, Huknta

Heat 9 of 21
CMAHLEP, Hukuta

CTAIbMALLUEHKO, Kupunn

1

2

3 PABEL,, AHgpeii

4 OPELLKO, AnekcaHgp
BOHUEBWY, Knpunn

(&)

YI'APEHKO, MNasen
MAYKOB, AnekcaHap

0 ~NO®

Heat 10 of 21

1 3YBOBWY, Hukuta

2 OYJAPEBWY, Oner

3 XJIEBKO, lNMaBen

4 EPMOJIOBWY, MaTtBei
5 KYPAJIEHA, ApceHunii
6 AONIBUK, Anekceit

7 BACWJ/IbLEB, BauyecnaB
8 TPETbAKOB, Anekceii

KAUAHOBCKWI, Hukonaii

09 TUOP r.MuHck.

08 Kn"brydk"
08 CK" benblit Megeeapb"
07 Csy

06  Mokcglowwop
07 CK" benbliit Megseap"

08 Kn"Brydk"
05 Kn"Brydk"
08 HentyH 1
09 HentyH1
08 HentyH 2
09 HentyH 2
07 Csy

07 CK" benbliit Megseap"
08 CK" benbliit Megeeapb"

09 HentyH 2

08 HentyH 2

09 CK"benbin Megseab"
06 Csy

09 HentyH1

07 HentyH 1

10 CK" benblii Megseab"
09 Kn"brydx"

08 Hentyn 1

09 Kpglocw 4

08 Hentyn 1

10  Mokcatowop

09 HentyH 2

09 TUOP r.MuHck.
08 TMMonoukasa CAKOWOP
07 Kn"brydx"

09 Mokcpgtowop
08 AHOCLU Ctonbupbl

09 HentyH 2
07 Hentyn 1
09 HentyH 2
08 Hentyn 1
07 Csy

07 HentyH 1

40.64
40.10
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.30
41.00

40.00
39.83
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
40.00
40.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00

38.50
38.50
38.06
38.00
38.00
38.18
38.50
38.60

38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

09.12.2019 10:50 - Page 2



Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"
Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle

110f21

Heat
1

ONO U WN

MNCEBWY, Bsa4yecnas
CEHbKO, AnekcaHgp
ABPAMOBWY, Nnbs
BENbAOKOIMNH, MaTseii
BPY3rO, Erop
MEXAHVKOB, MBaH
BACUHCKWI, Akum
YXAKOB, ApTém

120f21

Heat

O~NO OIS WN -

APOBOB, Bnagucnas
AJIEKCEEHKOB, VBaH
LWWAKYPA, JleB
TPALEEBCKWW, Mne6
MUXANBYNK, ViBaH
KAHTOPOB, AaHuun
METYX, ApceHwii
MAPTbIHEHKO, Martsei

Heat 13 of 21

~Nooh~ADNPRE

BEIIMHCKWI, AnexkcaHap
MA/IbILLKO, Makcum
MWXAHBKO, Amutpuii
UETbIPEOK, Makcum
JIEOHOB, [lennc
ANEKCAH/POB, Cepreii

Heat 14 of 21

O~NO O WN P

JIUMNCKWIA, Martseii
E®PEMOB, Huknta
KOHKOJTOBWY, fJaHuun
EPMAKOBWY, Bnagncnas
PAMALAH , Pawmpg,
EBIrPA®OB, VBaH
MOBYAH, OJaHunn
KOPHWOB, Aptem

Heat 15 of 21

O~NO OB WNPE

KAPHALIKUIA , ApTém
NNV, rne6
XNNbLUOB, Huknta
BOPOHWH, eb6

ronys, Tumyp

BOWKO, MBaH

NMPW3BAH, NBaH
COKOJIMHCKWW, flannunn

08
08
09
07
09
07
07
09

07
09
06
08
08
09
08
07

08
10
07
09

07

08
07
07
07
09
07
05
07

09
05
05
07
07
09
09
09

HentyH 1
AOKOCLU Cton6upbl
HentyH 1
Swim-Minsk
MIOP r.MuHck.
Kn "Brydok"

Csy

HentyH 2

HentyH 1
HentyH 1
Csy
HentyH 1
HentyH 2
HentyH 1
HentyH 2
Kn "Brydok"

HentyH 1
Karocw 4
HentyH 1
HentyH 1
Kn "Brydk"
HentyH 1

HentyH 2
HentyH 1
AHOCLU Cton6ubl
HentyH 1
AHOCLU Cton6ubl
HentyH 1

Kn "Brydk"
AOKOCLU Cton6upbl

HentyH 1
Kn "Brydk"
Kn "Brydk"
Swimlife
HentyH 1
MokcpgloLop
HentyH 1
HentyH 2

37.50
37.50
37.32
37.00
37.01
37.50
37.50
37.90

37.00
36.98
36.50
36.00
29.70
36.85
37.00
37.00

36.00
36.00
35.00
35.03
36.00
36.00

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

34.92
34.50
34.50
34.00
34.00
34.50
34.50
35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

09.12.2019 10:50 - Page 3



Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"

Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle

16 of 21

Heat

ONO U WNPE

KAPMOBWY, Makcum
BYNOXOE, Erop
OUYEPEAKO, AnekcaHap
TPAYEHKO, MatBeii
MEXTEPEB, Kupunn
XOOAHOBWY, Munxaunn
ANNEKCAHOPOBWY, Anekcei
BEPAHKOBCKWW, Unbs

170f21

Heat

O~NO O A~WN

KOCOBYLKW, EBreHuii
COJIOBbEB, Erop
BYFAEB, [lennc
KOCAUYK, PomaH
CTPAYNHCKWW, Spocnas
BOJIKOB, Bnagncnas
LLUBAKE/Ib, AHTOH

Heat 18 of 21

1

ONOUTAWN

CTAPOBOWTOB, Anekcanap
NTO3KO, topwuii

MYNMAH, degop

BYXOB, Knpunn

BETb, ApTém

BUTYLLKO, Masen
AOACEHKO, Cepreli
CTABEP, BaH

Heat 19 of 21

OO O A~WN P

MBAHOB, Bnagmumup
XPYCTAJIEB, ApTemuii
AKYBOBWY, Butanuii
UEPBAKOB, Makap
KAPMYLWEHOK, Bnagnmnp
JMIONBbKWH, Knpunn
CBAXOBCKWW, Bnagucnas
EPMOJTOBWY, Knpunn

Heat 20 of 21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

[PO30BCKWUW, Hukonaii
OATTAPEB, Anekcei
KOMbITEHKO, Unbs
OMNTPUEB, BukTtop
30N0OTHULKWW, Anekceii
NALLAHOBWNY , AH
XMBUWLUA, EBreHui
MEJIbHMNKOB, CtaHucnas

06  Mokcglowwop

04 Kn"brydk"

06 Hentyn 1

09 [HOCLU Cton6bupl
08 Hentyn 1

08 Mokcpglowop

06 Hentyn 1

04 Swim-Minsk

07 HentyH 1

06 "Crapt"

04  Swim-Minsk

04  Swim-Minsk

08 [HOCLU Cton6bupl
07  Kn"brydx"

08 Mokcpglowwop

07 Hentyn 1
06  Mokcarowop
06  Mokcarowop

07 HentyH 1

06 HentyH 1

04 Kn"brydx"

07 [OHOCLU Cton6bupl
07  Swimlife

04  Kn "Brydk"

05 BonHa

07 Hentyn 1

05 Kn"brydx"

05 Bwutebek F'LOP

04 NMonoukas CAKOLLIOP
07 benbiii Megeegb

04 NMonoukas CAKOLLIOP

06 TUOP r.MuHck.

04 BonHa

04 CK"benblt Megseab"
06  Swimlife

04 SWIMMINSK

04  Mokcpgtowop

05 Mokcgtowop

06 benbiii Megeegb

34.00
33.70
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.80
34.00

32.50
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.50
32.80
33.00

30.50
30.50
30.20
30.00
30.00
30.23
30.50
31.60

29.30
29.00
29.00
28.68
28.70
29.00
29.00
29.80

28.50
28.00
28.00
27.70
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

09.12.2019 10:50 - Page 4



Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"
Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 21
1 XBEXXEHKO, Apocnas 05 Tlonoukasa CAKOLWOP 27.30
2 MAKOI'OH, puropwii 04 BonHa 27.00
3 XXAOVHEL,, Ky3bma 05 Bwutebek FLOP 26.50
4 KABMEPYYK, DaHuun 04 TLUOP r.MuHck. 25.00
5 CEAE/NIbHUNKOB, Kupwnn 05 BosnHa 26.00
6 BAUYMNO, eb 06 "Crapt" 26.50
7 KY3bMWH, Makcum 04  Mokcglowop 27.00
8 MYPALLUKO, Huknta 04  Mokcglowop 27.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation 09.12.2019 10:50 - Page 5



