Event 8 09.11.2019 - 11:08	Boys, 50m Freestyle	9 - 15 years Startlist	
	YB		
Heat 1 of 21			
3 ,	09 4	55.55	
Λ	09 " "	51.50	
5	07	55.00	
6 ,	09	1:05.78	
<u>Heat 2 of 21</u>			
1 ,	08 4	50.00	
2 ,	09	48.00	
3	09	48.00	
4 ,	08	46.85	
, 5 ,	09	47.25	
6 ,	08 4	48.00	
8 ,	10 Swim-Minsk	51.00	
Heat 3 of 21			
1	10	46.00	
2	08 4	45.00	
2	09 "	45.00	
Λ	09	44.51	
5	09	44.57	
6	08 " "	45.00	
8 ,	09	46.64	
Heat 4 of 21			
1 ,	08 1	44.18	
2 ,	08	43.75	
3 ,	09 " "	43.40	
4 ,	08	43.00	
5 ,	08	43.00	
6 ,	08	43.71	
7 ,	10 Swim-Minsk	44.00	
8 ,	09 "	44.50	
Heat 5 of 21			
1 ,	08 " "	42.30	
2 ,	09	41.32	
3 ,	08	41.07	
4 ,	09 4	41.00	
5 ,	09 "	41.00	
6 ,	07 " "	41.20	
7 ,	09	42.00	
8 ,	08 4	43.00	

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle				
Heat 6 of 21				
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	09 08 08 07 06 07 08		"	40.64 40.10 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.30 41.00
Heat 7 of 21				
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	08 09 08 09 07 07 08 09	1 1 2 2	" "	40.00 39.83 39.00 39.00 39.00 40.00 40.00
Heat 8 of 21				
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	08 09 06 09 07 10	2 " 1 1	"	39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00
Heat 9 of 21				
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	08 09 08 10 09 09	1 4 1 2 		38.50 38.50 38.06 38.00 38.00 38.18 38.50 38.60
Heat 10 of 21				
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	09 08 09 07 09 08 07	2 1 2 1		38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle			
Heat 11 of 21			
1 ,	08	1	37.50
2 ,	08		37.50
2 3 ,	09	1	37.32
4 ,	07	Swim-Minsk	37.00
5	09		37.01
6	07	" "	37.50
7 ,	07		37.50
Q	09	2	37.90
o ,	09	2	37.90
<u>Heat 12 of 21</u>			
1 ,	07	1	37.00
2 ,	09	1	36.98
3 ,	06		36.50
4 ,	08	1	36.00
5 ,	08	2	29.70
6 ,	09	1	36.85
7 ,	08	2	37.00
8 ,	07	п	37.00
Heat 13 of 21			
			20.00
1 ,	08	1	36.00
2 ,	10	4	36.00
4 ,	07	1	35.00
5 ,	09	1	35.03
6 ,	04	н н	36.00
7 ,	07	1	36.00
Heat 14 of 21			
1 ,	08	2	35.00
2	07	<u> </u>	35.00
2	07	·	35.00
Λ	07	1	35.00
5	09	·	35.00
6 ,	07	1	35.00
7	05	" "	35.00
8 ,	07		35.00
Heat 15 of 21			
1 ,	09	1	34.92
2 ,	05	" "	34.50
3 ,	05	11 11	34.50
4 ,	07	Swimlife	34.00
5 ,	07	1	34.00
5 , 6 , 7 ,	09		34.50
7 ,	09	1	34.50
8 ,	09	2	35.00
•			

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle			
Heat 16 of 21			
1 ,	06		34.00
2 ,	04	н	33.70
3 ,	06	1	33.00
4 ,	09	·	33.00
5	08	1	33.00
6	08	•	33.00
7 ,	06	1	33.80
, 8 ,		·	
8 ,	04	Swim-Minsk	34.00
Heat 17 of 21			
2 ,	07	1	32.50
3 ,	06	II II	32.00
4 ,	04	Swim-Minsk	32.00
5 ,	04	Swim-Minsk	32.00
6	08		32.50
7	07	п	32.80
Ω	08		33.00
,	00		00.00
Heat 18 of 21			
1 ,	07	1	30.50
2 ,	06		30.50
3 ,	06		30.20
4 ,	07	1	30.00
5 ,	06	1	30.00
6 ,	04	11 11	30.23
7 ,	07		30.50
8 ,	07	Swimlife	31.60
Heat 19 of 21			
	0.4	11 11	00.00
1 ,	04		29.30
2 ,	05		29.00
3	07	1	29.00
4 ,	05	" "	28.68
5 ,	05		28.70
6 ,	04		29.00
7 ,	07		29.00
8 ,	04		29.80
Heat 20 of 21			
1 ,	06		28.50
·	04	• •	28.00
2 ,	04	11	28.00
3 ,			
4 ,	06	Swimlife	27.70
5 6 ,	04	SWIMMINSK	28.00
<u>6</u> ,	04		28.00
7 ,	05		28.00
8 ,	06		28.50

Event 8, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Н	leat	21	∩f	21
	cai	_	OI.	

neal 210	121		
1	,	05	27.30
2	ij	04	27.00
3	,	05	26.50
4	,	04	25.00
5	,	05	26.00
6	,	06 " "	26.50
7	,	04	27.00
8	,	04	27.50